
CANADIAN GOAT SOCIETY 
FEE SCHEDULE 

Effective January 1, 2025 
Please add 13% HST to all fees for Ontario 

add 15% HST to all fees for Nfld., N.B., N.S. & P.E.I 

add 5% GST to all fees for all other provinces 
 

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP: 
Includes an annual SelBase membership on www.goatgenetics.ca.  

Annual Membership Fee, due on January 1st of each year ..........................................................................  

 

86.00 
Annual Membership Fee AFTER MARCH 31ST each year .....................................................................  111.00 
  

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP - NEW MEMBERS:  
includes annual membership fee and choice of Registered herd name and tattoo letters and an annual 

SelBase membership on www.goatgenetics.ca ..............................................................................................  

 

96.00 
 

ANNUAL JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP: (applicant must be under 18 years of age) 
Annual Membership Fee, due on January 1st, of each year.  Also includes an annual SelBase 

membership on www.goatgenetics.ca ............................................................................................................  

 

51.00 
  

NEW ANNUAL JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP: (applicant must be under 18 years of age) 
includes annual membership fee and choice of Registered herd name and tattoo letters and an annual 

SelBase membership on www.goatgenetics.ca  .............................................................................................  

 
 

61.00 
  

REJECT FEE ...............................................................................................................................  35.00 
 

RUSH SERVICE - In addition to regular transaction fee.  Must be included in remittance .........  51.00 
 

REGISTRATION & RECORDATION 
Member 

Non-

Member 

ANIMALS BORN IN CANADA    

All animals – up to 18 months  ...................................................................................  21.25 51.00 

                        18-30 months ......................................................................................  31.25 75.00 

                        30-48 months ......................................................................................  76.25 188.50 

                        over 48 months ...................................................................................  101.25 251.00 

Volume Registration (minimum 10) - paperless, electronic .......................................  12.75 31.00 

URG animals (Unrecorded Grade) .............................................................................  21.25 51.00 

IMPORTED ANIMALS:   

All Animals (no age limit)  .........................................................................................  47.50 116.00 

Volume Imports (minimum of 10 animals submitted as a group)  .............................  37.50 91.00 
   

TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP  .............................................................................  22.50 52.50 
   

VOLUME TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP  (minimum 10)  .................................  16.50 38.50 
   

WHOLE HERD TRANSFER ..................................................................................  31.50 N/A 
(1) a family   
(2) to settle an estate or partnership (no minimum number of animals required for 1 & 2) or   
(3) the transfer of a whole herd with a minimum of 30 animals provided that all animals 

including semen, embryos and fertilized ova are being transferred to the same owner.  

(Updated certificates are not provided.  If a certificate is required, the transfer of ownership 

within 60 days of sale fee will apply.) 

  

   

Registration of Herd Name .........................................................................................  25.00 50.00 

Transfer of Ownership of a Herd Name .....................................................................  25.00 50.00 

Registration of Tattoo Letters .....................................................................................  25.00 50.00 

Transfer of ownership of Tattoo Letters .....................................................................  25.00 50.00 

Duplicate and Revised (re-issued) certificates (without corrections) .........................  17.00 34.00 

Duplicate and Revised (re-issued) certificates (with corrections) ..............................  25.00 50.00 

Registration of lease agreement ..................................................................................  25.00 50.00 

DNA Testing ..............................................................................................................  51.00 51.00 

G6-S Testing ..............................................................................................................  38.00 38.00 
 

All fees must be paid by VISA, Master Card, or money order or cheque payable to: 
 

Canadian Livestock Records Corporation, 2417 Holly Lane, Ottawa, ON  K1V 0M7 
 

Telephone: 1-877-833-7110 (toll free) or 613-731-7110  Fax: 613-731-0704   

E-mail: clrc@clrc.ca Website: www.clrc.ca  

Do not remit cash. 
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